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List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 26,602,000.00 18,461,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0045,063,000.00 26,602,000.00 0.0018,461,000.000.00 45,063,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 590

1 2023-01-03

104102 2,476,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,476,000.00 2,476,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,476,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
Items For Release through GARO per Annex C of NBC
No. 590

2 2023-01-03

Sub-Total 29,078,000.00 18,461,000.00 0.00 0.00 47,539,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,078,000.00 18,461,000.00 0.00 47,539,000.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office

SARO-BMB-B-23-0014624 / PRC-CO-2023-03-0121 2023-03-21 Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,257,437.632,257,437.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,257,437.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,257,437.63

SARO-BMB-B-23-0015688 / PRC-CO-2023-04-0302 2023-04-04 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00779,169.71779,169.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 779,169.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 779,169.71

ALLOTMENT FROM MAF (CO) / PRC-CO-2023-04-0423 2023-04-13 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,656,832.620.00 0.00 0.00 11,656,832.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,656,832.62 11,656,832.62

Sub-Total 3,036,607.34 0.00 0.00 11,656,832.62 14,693,439.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,036,607.34 0.00 0.00 14,693,439.9611,656,832.62

32,114,607.34 18,461,000.00 0.00 11,656,832.62 62,232,439.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62,232,439.9611,656,832.620.0032,114,607.34 18,461,000.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 11,656,832.6211,656,832.62 56,719,832.62 0.00 0.000.00 0.0026,602,000.00 0.00 56,719,832.620.00 26,602,000.00 18,461,000.0018,461,000.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.000.00 779,169.71 0.00 0.000.00 0.00779,169.71 0.00 779,169.710.00 779,169.71 0.000.00

Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.000.00 2,257,437.63 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,257,437.63 0.00 2,257,437.630.00 2,257,437.63 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 2,476,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,476,000.00 0.00 2,476,000.000.00 2,476,000.00 0.000.00
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